
WOMENS 9-12 140.0 RESULTS

Womens 9-12 140.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Autumn Sands Parsons High School 139.0 155.0 10

2 Emilie Stramel Colby High School 139.0 140.0 8

3 Ella Frank Scott City 139.7 140.0 6

4 Jai Rogers Chapman High School 136.1 130.0 4

5 Olivia Harold Chapman High School 137.6 120.0 2

6 Emersyn Bailey Pratt High School 137.2 95.0 1

7 LeiLani Keanaaina Iola High School 140.0 95.0 0

8 Jordyn Potter Iola High School 140.0 90.0 0

9 Jaycee Charbonneau Clay Center Community High School 135.4 70.0 0

10 Gretchen Huizenga Santa Fe Trail High School 138.0 0.0 0

Womens 9-12 140.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Autumn Sands Parsons High School 139.0 315.0 10

2 Ella Frank Scott City 139.7 240.0 8

3 Emilie Stramel Colby High School 139.0 230.0 6

4 Olivia Harold Chapman High School 137.6 215.0 4

5 LeiLani Keanaaina Iola High School 140.0 190.0 2

6 Jai Rogers Chapman High School 136.1 180.0 1

7 Emersyn Bailey Pratt High School 137.2 150.0 0

8 Jordyn Potter Iola High School 140.0 145.0 0

9 Jaycee Charbonneau Clay Center Community High School 135.4 105.0 0

10 Gretchen Huizenga Santa Fe Trail High School 138.0 0.0 0



Womens 9-12 140.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Autumn Sands Parsons High School 139.0 210.0 10

2 Jai Rogers Chapman High School 136.1 165.0 8

3 Olivia Harold Chapman High School 137.6 165.0 6

4 Emilie Stramel Colby High School 139.0 155.0 4

5 Ella Frank Scott City 139.7 145.0 2

6 LeiLani Keanaaina Iola High School 140.0 140.0 1

7 Emersyn Bailey Pratt High School 137.2 100.0 0

8 Jordyn Potter Iola High School 140.0 85.0 0

9 Jaycee Charbonneau Clay Center Community High School 135.4 60.0 0

10 Gretchen Huizenga Santa Fe Trail High School 138.0 0.0 0

Womens 9-12 140.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Autumn Sands Parsons High School 139.0 680.0 10

2 Emilie Stramel Colby High School 139.0 525.0 8

3 Ella Frank Scott City 139.7 525.0 6

4 Olivia Harold Chapman High School 137.6 500.0 4

5 Jai Rogers Chapman High School 136.1 475.0 2

6 LeiLani Keanaaina Iola High School 140.0 425.0 1

7 Emersyn Bailey Pratt High School 137.2 345.0 0

8 Jordyn Potter Iola High School 140.0 320.0 0

9 Jaycee Charbonneau Clay Center Community High School 135.4 235.0 0

10 Gretchen Huizenga Santa Fe Trail High School 138.0 0.0 0

Womens 9-12 140.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

1 Autumn Sands Parsons High School 139.0 4.892



# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

8 Emilie Stramel Colby High School 139.0 3.777

9 Ella Frank Scott City 139.7 3.758

11 Olivia Harold Chapman High School 137.6 3.634

16 Jai Rogers Chapman High School 136.1 3.49

24 LeiLani Keanaaina Iola High School 140.0 3.036

30 Emersyn Bailey Pratt High School 137.2 2.515

32 Jordyn Potter Iola High School 140.0 2.286

34 Jaycee Charbonneau Clay Center Community High School 135.4 1.736

35 Gretchen Huizenga Santa Fe Trail High School 138.0 0.0


